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Results

m.

Campeonato Interautonómico de Velocidad

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

9 - 10 Septiembre 2017

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 4 GONZALEZ,Alexis 1101:42,042 141,29CMCircuito Albacete MV Agusta 11

2 41 GARCIA,Antonio 1101:42,568 00:00,526 00:00,526 140,57CMCircuito Albacete MV Agusta 11

3 65 MIRON,Fernando 1101:42,933 00:00,891 00:00,365 140,07CVVilla Juguete MV Agusta 7

4 11 DAWSON,Louis 1001:43,440 00:01,398 00:00,507 139,39CMCIV Motorsport MV Agusta 7

5 51 GARCIA,Antonio 1001:44,830 00:02,788 00:01,390 137,54CMCircuito Albacete MV Agusta 10

6 31 PEINADO,David 601:44,881 00:02,839 00:00,051 137,47CMCircuito Albacete MV Agusta 4

7 56 GARCIA,Migual A. 1101:45,876 00:03,834 00:00,995 136,18CMCircuito Albacete MV Agusta 8

8 37 GONZALEZ,Iván 1001:48,369 00:06,327 00:02,493 133,05CATP.M.B. MV Agusta 8

9 13 DENGRA,José Ig. 1001:48,714 00:06,672 00:00,345 132,62CMCircuito Albacete MV Agusta 7

10 23 LOPEZ,Mario A. 901:49,569 00:07,527 00:00,855 131,59CMCircuito Albacete MV Agusta 8

11 15 ABALOS,Sara 1101:49,596 00:07,554 00:00,027 131,56CMCircuito Albacete MV Agusta 7

12 19 RIPOLL,Ignacio 1001:49,763 00:07,721 00:00,167 131,36CMA.E.M.A. MV Agusta 10

13 42 LOPEZ,Carlos 901:56,374 00:14,332 00:06,611 123,89CMCIV Motorsport MV Agusta 6
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